
Emerald Hills Urban Village
NW Corner of 167 Ave and 127 St

Emerald Hills Urban Village is a mixed-use commercial 
centre with fast food, financial services, a three-storey 
office/medical tower, and the popular Italian Centre 
grocery store, serving the affluent community of 
Sherwood Park and Strathcona County.

Commercial Site  11.2 acres
Retail Area   123,294 sf

HWY 16/Yellowhead Adjacent
HWY 21   4 min

Primary Trade Area  75,708 (2024)
Med. HH Income  $123,993

Annual Visits  2,092,483 (2023)
Avg. Visits per Day  5,733

SW Corner of Emerald Drive & Cloverbar Road (Sherwood Park, AB)

10180-111 St NW  Edmonton, AB  T5K 1K6

Cameron Corporation

cameroncorporation.com

+1  780.424.8008

leasing@cameroncorporation.com

@Cameron_Corp

Cameron Development
Corporation
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THE 
PALISADES
2023: 22,251
EST:  22,048

GRIESBACH
2023: 6,650
EST: 13,742

CASTLE DOWNS EXPANSION
2023: 46,495
EST:  22,295

EDMONTON 
NORTH
2023: 37,888
EST:  45,258

PILOT
SOUND
2023: 27,648
EST:  40,363

GOODRIDGE 
CORNERS
2023: 1,681
EST:  8,235

BIG LAKE
2023:  5,471
EST: 25,874

LEWIS 
FARMS
2023: 20,060
EST:  46,564

WEST 
JASPER
PLACE 
SOUTH
2023: 62,407

THE 
GRANGE
2023: 23,731
EST:  26,246

EDMONTON ENERGY & 
TECHNOLOGY PARK

EST 21,795
CFB EDM
NAMAO
2023: 13,900

HORSE HILL
2023: 2,681
EST: 71,467

CAMERON 
HEIGHTS
   2023: 2,256
   EST:   4,488

TERWILLEGAR
HEIGHTS
      2023: 36,181

WINDERMERE 
AREA
2023: 23,079
EST:  68,618

RIVERVIEW
2023:    746
EST 48,483

THE MEADOWS
2023: 51,776
EST:  60,971

FUTURE 
SOUTHEAST
GROWTH AREA
EST: 69,000

EDGEMONT
2023: 3,880
EST: 14,836

SOUTHEAST
2023: 13,008
EST:  36,822

ELLERSLIE
2023: 26,864
EST:  38,322

HERITAGE 
VALLEY
2023: 45,815
EST:  78,411

2

8

9

11

1819

20

22 23

10

5

24

15

16

21

3

12

Cameron 
projects 
throughout 
Greater 
Edmonton 
Area

25 1

7

14

2023: 21,267

2023: 59,409

2023: 73,103

TOWN OF MORINVILLE
2023: 10,788

2023: 28,368

2023 Metro Pop:  1,418,118
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STRATHCONA COUNTY
 2023: 106,316
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Emerald Hills Urban VIllage

Population 
2025

Population 
est. 2030

51,653

61,681

21,187

$125,705

30,170

39,866

12,445

$127,332

99,225

1,640,000

39,869

$124,000

75,708

86,951

31,004

$123,993

Households

Med. HHI

5 KM3 KM Strathcona
County

7 KM




